Campus Bicycle Advisory Committee Agenda

Colorado State University

Thursday, March 8, 2018
11:30-1:00 pm
Lory Student Center, Room 308-310

TIME

11:30 -

11:45 -

11:50 -

12:05 -

12:20-

12:50 -

11:45 AM

11:50 AM
5 Min

12:05 PM

5 Min
5 Min
5 Min

12:20 PM

5 Min
10 Min

12:50 PM

15 Min
10 Min
5 Min

1:00 PM
15 Min

TOPIC

INTRODUCTION
Name, Affiliation & Pop Question

ENCOURAGEMENT
Bike specific Game Day

ENFORCEMENT / EDUCATION

Sub-Group Enforcement/Encouragement Update
Module Update
Police Department Update

ENGINEERING

Construction Updates
Covered Bike Parking Update

EVALUATION & PLANNING

Bicycle Theft Analysis
Bike Share
Monthly Data Update

ROUNDTABLE
Member Contribution Round Robin Style

EQUITY
ENVIRONMENTAL

FUTURE MONTH

VTH Access

New Construction — Streetscapes
Bicycle Event Parking & Policy
Bicycle Friendly University

Year Over Year Data Review

PRESENTER

Heather

Carol

Heather
Erika
Joy

David
David, Aaron F

Joy
Aaron F
Aaron B

All



