



## Campus Bicycle Advisory Committee Agenda Colorado State University

Thursday, March 8, 2018 11:30 – 1:00 pm Lory Student Center, Room 308-310

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
11:30 – 11:45 AM	INTRODUCTION	
	Name, Affiliation & Pop Question	Heather
11:45 – 11:50 AM	ENCOURAGEMENT	
5 Min	Bike specific Game Day	Carol
11:50 – 12:05 PM	ENFORCEMENT / EDUCATION	
5 Min	Sub-Group Enforcement/Encouragement Update	Heather
5 Min	Module Update	Erika
5 Min	Police Department Update	Joy
12:05 – 12:20 PM	ENGINEERING	
5 Min	Construction Updates	David
10 Min	Covered Bike Parking Update	David, Aaron F
12:20 – 12:50 PM	EVALUATION & PLANNING	
15 Min	Bicycle Theft Analysis	Joy
10 Min	Bike Share	Aaron F
5 Min	Monthly Data Update	Aaron B
12:50 – 1:00 PM	ROUNDTABLE	
15 Min	Member Contribution Round Robin Style	All
	EQUITY	
	ENVIRONMENTAL	
	FUTURE MONTH	
	\/T11.A	

VTH Access
New Construction – Streetscapes
Bicycle Event Parking & Policy
Bicycle Friendly University
Year Over Year Data Review